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    Refresh

    Print Result

 Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Center - Site License  
    2020 Victorian Age Championships - 17/12/2019 to 21/12/2019      
  
 Event 121  Girls 12-13 1500 LC Metre Freestyle 
================================================================== 
  VIC Age All: A 18:11.83  15/02/2019Sienna Shepherd, BSIDE 
      VIC Age: V 17:43.39  18/04/2019Sienna Shepherd, BSIDE 
    Name            Age Team                 Seed     Finals               
================================================================== 
  1 Mahfouz, Layla   13 Melton           18:29.37   18:21.69         
    r:+0.75  32.59      1:08.31 (35.72) 
        1:44.69 (36.38)     2:21.46 (36.77) 
                                3:34.40 ( ) 
        4:11.43 (37.03)     4:48.14 (36.71) 
        5:24.55 (36.41)     6:01.26 (36.71) 
        6:38.37 (37.11)     7:15.00 (36.63) 
        7:51.69 (36.69)     8:28.65 (36.96) 
        9:05.85 (37.20)     9:42.79 (36.94) 
       10:19.72 (36.93)    10:56.88 (37.16) 
       11:34.04 (37.16)    12:11.55 (37.51) 
       12:48.94 (37.39)    13:25.97 (37.03) 
       14:04.24 (38.27)    14:41.28 (37.04) 
       15:18.13 (36.85)    15:55.34 (37.21) 
       16:32.68 (37.34)    17:09.52 (36.84) 
       17:45.68 (36.16)    18:21.69 (36.01) 
  2 Baird, Belinda   13 TigerSharks      19:09.99   18:28.91         
    r:+0.67  33.09      1:09.18 (36.09) 
        1:46.88 (37.70)     2:23.43 (36.55) 
        3:00.79 (37.36)     3:37.41 (36.62) 
        4:14.44 (37.03)     4:51.91 (37.47) 
        5:27.99 (36.08)     6:03.80 (35.81) 
        6:40.54 (36.74)     7:17.68 (37.14) 
        7:55.31 (37.63)     8:32.47 (37.16) 
        9:09.42 (36.95)     9:46.37 (36.95) 
       10:24.01 (37.64)    11:01.18 (37.17) 
       11:38.90 (37.72)    12:16.53 (37.63) 
       12:54.57 (38.04)    13:31.96 (37.39) 
       14:09.48 (37.52)    14:46.90 (37.42) 
       15:25.46 (38.56)    16:02.81 (37.35) 
       16:40.80 (37.99)    17:18.20 (37.40) 
       17:54.15 (35.95)    18:28.91 (34.76) 
  3 Li, Ivy          13 M Vicentre       19:51.86   18:42.08         
    r:+0.71  33.05      1:10.10 (37.05) 
        1:47.71 (37.61)     2:24.80 (37.09) 
        3:02.25 (37.45)     3:39.81 (37.56) 
        4:17.66 (37.85)     4:54.90 (37.24) 
        5:32.44 (37.54)     6:10.01 (37.57) 
        6:47.75 (37.74)     7:25.22 (37.47) 
        8:03.24 (38.02)     8:40.89 (37.65) 
        9:18.22 (37.33)     9:56.03 (37.81) 
       10:33.69 (37.66)    11:11.83 (38.14) 
       11:50.00 (38.17)    12:27.60 (37.60) 
       13:04.86 (37.26)    13:42.94 (38.08) 
       14:20.83 (37.89)    14:58.55 (37.72) 
       15:36.41 (37.86)    16:13.81 (37.40) 
       16:51.65 (37.84)    17:29.18 (37.53) 
       18:06.66 (37.48)    18:42.08 (35.42) 
  4 Mason, Taylor    13 Ballarat Gco     19:19.27   19:14.05         
    r:+0.76  33.38      1:10.32 (36.94) 
        1:47.97 (37.65)     2:25.42 (37.45) 
        3:03.41 (37.99)     3:41.12 (37.71) 
        4:19.53 (38.41)     4:57.70 (38.17) 
        5:36.50 (38.80)     6:15.14 (38.64) 
        6:54.21 (39.07)     7:33.17 (38.96) 
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        8:12.27 (39.10)     8:50.99 (38.72) 
        9:29.91 (38.92)    10:08.54 (38.63) 
       10:47.67 (39.13)    11:26.30 (38.63) 
       12:05.53 (39.23)    12:44.26 (38.73) 
       13:23.81 (39.55)    14:02.76 (38.95) 
       14:41.91 (39.15)    15:20.85 (38.94) 
       16:00.10 (39.25)    16:39.14 (39.04) 
       17:18.25 (39.11)    17:57.22 (38.97) 
       18:36.23 (39.01)    19:14.05 (37.82) 
  5 Pinkerton, Soph  13 TigerSharks      19:23.64   19:22.14         
    r:+0.80  34.04      1:10.88 (36.84) 
        1:48.70 (37.82)     2:26.60 (37.90) 
        3:04.37 (37.77)     3:42.55 (38.18) 
        4:20.73 (38.18)     4:59.53 (38.80) 
        5:38.47 (38.94)     6:17.38 (38.91) 
        6:56.43 (39.05)     7:35.68 (39.25) 
        8:15.63 (39.95)     8:55.01 (39.38) 
        9:34.57 (39.56)    10:13.74 (39.17) 
       10:53.81 (40.07)    11:33.00 (39.19) 
       12:12.02 (39.02)    12:51.48 (39.46) 
       13:31.48 (40.00)    14:11.49 (40.01) 
       14:50.40 (38.91)    15:29.11 (38.71) 
       16:09.20 (40.09)    16:48.55 (39.35) 
       17:27.58 (39.03)    18:06.60 (39.02) 
       18:45.04 (38.44)    19:22.14 (37.10) 
  6 Rupapara, Nikki  13 Laverton         20:11.43   19:40.55         
    r:+0.75  34.23      1:11.53 (37.30) 
        1:50.07 (38.54)     2:29.27 (39.20) 
        3:09.35 (40.08)     3:49.06 (39.71) 
        4:29.16 (40.10)     5:09.43 (40.27) 
        5:49.53 (40.10)     6:29.32 (39.79) 
        7:08.95 (39.63)     7:48.94 (39.99) 
        8:28.69 (39.75)     9:08.49 (39.80) 
        9:48.50 (40.01)    10:28.31 (39.81) 
       11:08.02 (39.71)    11:47.82 (39.80) 
       12:27.75 (39.93)    13:07.66 (39.91) 
       13:48.02 (40.36)    14:27.90 (39.88) 
       15:08.00 (40.10)    15:47.63 (39.63) 
       16:27.70 (40.07)    17:06.65 (38.95) 
       17:46.70 (40.05)    18:26.58 (39.88) 
       19:04.07 (37.49)    19:40.55 (36.48) 
  7 Pitman, Cleopat  13 EC Waves         20:00.05   19:41.87         
    r:+0.81  34.61      1:12.68 (38.07) 
        1:51.59 (38.91)     2:30.63 (39.04) 
        3:10.21 (39.58)     3:50.04 (39.83) 
        4:29.97 (39.93)     5:09.84 (39.87) 
        5:49.67 (39.83)     6:29.45 (39.78) 
        7:09.06 (39.61)     7:48.96 (39.90) 
        8:28.69 (39.73)     9:08.15 (39.46) 
        9:48.31 (40.16)    10:27.83 (39.52) 
       11:07.76 (39.93)    11:47.47 (39.71) 
       12:27.30 (39.83)    13:07.26 (39.96) 
       13:47.34 (40.08)    14:27.49 (40.15) 
       15:07.47 (39.98)    15:47.44 (39.97) 
       16:27.70 (40.26)    17:06.82 (39.12) 
       17:46.64 (39.82)    18:26.32 (39.68) 
       19:04.48 (38.16)    19:41.87 (37.39) 
  
 Event 121  Boys 12-13 1500 LC Metre Freestyle 
================================================================== 
  VIC Age All: A 17:00.10  10/12/2018Noah Kampard, HA 
      VIC Age: V 18:06.39  10/12/2018Daniel Cave, MVC 
    Name            Age Team                 Seed     Finals               
================================================================== 
  1 Hayes, Conor     13 EC Waves         18:06.03   17:41.53         
    r:+0.81  31.48      1:06.87 (35.39) 
        1:43.05 (36.18)     2:19.24 (36.19) 
        2:55.46 (36.22)     3:31.22 (35.76) 
        4:06.99 (35.77)     4:42.88 (35.89) 
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                                5:54.21 ( ) 
                                7:06.30 ( ) 
        7:42.04 (35.74)     8:17.39 (35.35) 
        8:53.20 (35.81)     9:29.20 (36.00) 
       10:05.51 (36.31)    10:40.43 (34.92) 
       11:16.55 (36.12)    11:51.58 (35.03) 
       12:27.18 (35.60)    13:02.21 (35.03) 
       13:37.35 (35.14)    14:12.40 (35.05) 
       14:47.92 (35.52)    15:23.45 (35.53) 
       15:59.01 (35.56)    16:34.09 (35.08) 
       17:08.67 (34.58)    17:41.53 (32.86) 
  2 Hayashi, Ryo     13 Firbank Aquastar 18:17.68   17:48.87         
    r:+0.70  31.88      1:07.63 (35.75) 
        1:43.88 (36.25)     2:20.32 (36.44) 
        2:56.75 (36.43)     3:32.80 (36.05) 
        4:08.81 (36.01)     4:45.11 (36.30) 
        5:21.12 (36.01)     5:57.35 (36.23) 
        6:33.13 (35.78)     7:09.00 (35.87) 
        7:44.90 (35.90)     8:20.37 (35.47) 
        8:56.12 (35.75)     9:32.27 (36.15) 
       10:08.23 (35.96)    10:43.71 (35.48) 
       11:19.09 (35.38)    11:54.13 (35.04) 
       12:29.37 (35.24)    13:04.34 (34.97) 
       13:40.03 (35.69)    14:15.52 (35.49) 
       14:51.48 (35.96)    15:27.19 (35.71) 
       16:02.98 (35.79)    16:38.77 (35.79) 
       17:14.36 (35.59)    17:48.87 (34.51) 
  3 Skinner, Dylan   13 TigerSharks      18:45.57   18:29.21         
    r:+0.73  32.70      1:08.84 (36.14) 
        1:45.92 (37.08)     2:22.96 (37.04) 
        3:00.26 (37.30)     3:37.76 (37.50) 
        4:14.85 (37.09)     4:52.08 (37.23) 
        5:29.43 (37.35)     6:06.50 (37.07) 
        6:43.31 (36.81)     7:20.13 (36.82) 
        7:57.71 (37.58)     8:35.32 (37.61) 
        9:12.86 (37.54)     9:50.35 (37.49) 
       10:28.13 (37.78)    11:05.63 (37.50) 
       11:43.23 (37.60)    12:20.38 (37.15) 
       12:57.56 (37.18)    13:34.48 (36.92) 
       14:12.20 (37.72)    14:49.58 (37.38) 
       15:27.80 (38.22)    16:05.38 (37.58) 
       16:42.43 (37.05)    17:20.03 (37.60) 
       17:55.91 (35.88)    18:29.21 (33.30) 
  4 Roberts, Ashton  13 Bayside          19:04.97   18:42.65         
    r:+0.62  33.77      1:10.22 (36.45) 
        1:47.55 (37.33)     2:24.63 (37.08) 
        3:02.33 (37.70)     3:39.75 (37.42) 
        4:17.48 (37.73)     4:54.86 (37.38) 
        5:32.32 (37.46)     6:09.67 (37.35) 
        6:47.10 (37.43)     7:24.87 (37.77) 
        8:03.24 (38.37)     8:41.70 (38.46) 
        9:19.45 (37.75)     9:57.45 (38.00) 
       10:35.50 (38.05)    11:13.37 (37.87) 
       11:51.56 (38.19)    12:29.43 (37.87) 
       13:07.05 (37.62)    13:44.85 (37.80) 
       14:22.53 (37.68)    14:59.55 (37.02) 
       15:37.16 (37.61)    16:14.50 (37.34) 
       16:51.64 (37.14)    17:29.27 (37.63) 
       18:06.17 (36.90)    18:42.65 (36.48) 
  5 Wylie (V), Dani  13 Hobart Aquatic   19:06.25   18:49.72         
    r:+0.65  32.38      1:08.79 (36.41) 
        1:46.33 (37.54)     2:24.16 (37.83) 
        3:01.79 (37.63)     3:39.62 (37.83) 
        4:17.52 (37.90)     4:55.50 (37.98) 
        5:33.33 (37.83)     6:11.17 (37.84) 
        6:48.95 (37.78)     7:26.32 (37.37) 
        8:04.51 (38.19)     8:42.41 (37.90) 
        9:20.24 (37.83)     9:58.38 (38.14) 
       10:36.19 (37.81)    11:14.45 (38.26) 
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       11:52.46 (38.01)    12:30.52 (38.06) 
       13:09.09 (38.57)    13:47.13 (38.04) 
       14:25.30 (38.17)    15:03.63 (38.33) 
       15:42.37 (38.74)    16:21.17 (38.80) 
       16:59.09 (37.92)    17:37.06 (37.97) 
       18:14.54 (37.48)    18:49.72 (35.18) 
  6 Nguyen, Timothy  13 Kings Swim       18:52.93   18:57.95         
    r:+0.83  33.34      1:09.49 (36.15) 
        1:46.87 (37.38)     2:24.23 (37.36) 
        3:01.84 (37.61)     3:39.60 (37.76) 
        4:17.11 (37.51)     4:54.88 (37.77) 
        5:32.64 (37.76)     6:10.32 (37.68) 
        6:48.51 (38.19)     7:26.96 (38.45) 
        8:05.54 (38.58)     8:44.43 (38.89) 
        9:23.33 (38.90)    10:01.65 (38.32) 
       10:40.22 (38.57)    11:18.71 (38.49) 
       11:57.62 (38.91)    12:36.13 (38.51) 
       13:15.32 (39.19)    13:53.24 (37.92) 
       14:32.10 (38.86)    15:10.36 (38.26) 
       15:48.59 (38.23)    16:26.85 (38.26) 
       17:05.27 (38.42)    17:43.09 (37.82) 
       18:21.16 (38.07)    18:57.95 (36.79) 
  7 Kartel, Alexand  13 Melb Torpedoes   18:59.28   19:15.76         
    r:+0.73  33.85      1:11.26 (37.41) 
        1:49.19 (37.93)     2:27.63 (38.44) 
        3:06.10 (38.47)     3:44.78 (38.68) 
        4:23.43 (38.65)     5:02.59 (39.16) 
        5:41.18 (38.59)     6:20.70 (39.52) 
        6:59.95 (39.25)     7:39.24 (39.29) 
        8:18.47 (39.23)     8:57.47 (39.00) 
        9:36.54 (39.07)    10:15.35 (38.81) 
       10:54.24 (38.89)    11:33.18 (38.94) 
       12:12.20 (39.02)    12:51.42 (39.22) 
       13:29.61 (38.19)    14:09.05 (39.44) 
       14:47.65 (38.60)    15:26.16 (38.51) 
       16:04.77 (38.61)    16:43.43 (38.66) 
       17:21.98 (38.55)    18:00.11 (38.13) 
       18:38.64 (38.53)    19:15.76 (37.12) 


